ॐ नमः शिवाय

# SERVICE CENTE

### THANE. NEW MUMBAI. MIRA ROAD. BORIVALI. ANDHERI. DADAR

INSTANT SUPPORT HELPINE: 9619471357/ 9619563657

Reference No. 24-25/003/0115

Date: 25/01/2025

Client: Mr. Shaun Sunil UniOTainerr Biotech Pvt Ltd

### **OUOTATION**

Sr. No	Description of Goods	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total
- 1	Supply of Toshiba VRF Outdoor Units				
а	TOSHIBA VRF				•
	16 HP Top Discharge Outdoor Unit	Nos	1	283,000.00	283,000.00
	HIV	VALL IDU			
2	1.25 HP VRF Split IDU	Nos	4	23,500.00	94,000.00
3	1.7 HP VRF Split IDU	Nos	1	24,500.00	24,500.00
а	2.5HP VRF Split IDU	Nos	3	26,500.00	79,500.00
b	Cordless Remote Controller	Nos	0	-	
С	Branch Joint	Nos	7	5,400.00	37,800.00

Sub Total High Side	518,800.00
28%	145,264.00
Total High Side Amount	664,064.00

### NOTE

Installation Cost will be INR 100,000/-

no ny my into Please note that all False Ceiling, Carpentry, Main power cabling & painting work will be in client scope. The quantity given above is approximate. Final billing will be at actual measurement.

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Rate Is Applicable for One Month Only. Any Sudden Increase in Rate will be informed immediately. Delivery Within 4 to 6 Days after your confirmation and PO and Payment 100% Advance.

# • BANK DETAILS FOR PAYMENT:

Name: OM SAI SERVICE CENTER

Account No.: 409001828642 IFSC Code: RATN0000087

Branch: VIRAR(EAST)

Bank: RBL Bank

Yours sincerely, For OM SAI SERVICE CENTER,

**Authorized Signatory**